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UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Tekn. Industri & Informatika

: Teknik Mesin

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 03035007 - Matematika Teknik 2

: 4A

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : YOS NOFENDRI, S.Pd., M.Sc Eng

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
6 Mar 2024 13 Mar 2024 20 Mar 2024 27 Mar 2024 3 Apr 2024 24 Apr 2024 1 Mei 2024 8 Mei 2024 22 Mei 2024 29 Mei 2024 5 Jun  2024 12 Jun  202419 Jun  202426 Jun  2024 3 Jul 2024 10 Jul 2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1803035026 ADITYA PRADANA PURBAYANI 13  80V V X X X V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 1803035047 DIMAS NUR CHOLISH IBRAHIM 15  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 1903035008 BENIUS WALIANGGEN 14  87V V X V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2003035028 TATA NURHUDA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2003035045 ABDUL ROZAQ 14  87V V X X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2003035047 ADE AULIA ANFAGTUM KHAIR 14  87X V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2203035003 AGIL HIDAYATULLOH 14  87X V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2203035006 RIZKY RAMDHANI 15  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2203035009 DIMAS MAHA SAPUTRA 15  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2203035012 MOHAMMAD RIZQI KERTANDI 14  87V X X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2203035016 MUHAMAD FADILAH RAFLI 15  93X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2203035017 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL 14  87V X V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2203035019 REYHAN MARTIN FIRNANDA 15  93V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2203035023 AHMAD AHDANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2203035024 MUHAMMAD FAQIH 15  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2203035025 ADAM JAMAS ASSYIFA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2203035026 TAUFIK SAPUTRA 14  87V V V X X V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2203035027 RIZKI ROMADON SIREGAR 15  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2203035028 SURI ALGHIFARI 15  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2203035029 ALFAN APRILIAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 2203035030 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 15  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V
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Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2203035034 CANDRA AGUNG NUGROHO 15  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2203035036 MUHAMMAD FAHMI NURHIDAYAT 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2203035041 ARYA YUDISTIRA ADJIE 13  80V X X X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2203035042 ANDY RIANATA 15  93V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2203035043 MUHAMMAD ALFI ALFARIZZI 13  80X X V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2203035044 MUHAMMAD FATHURRAHMAN 15  93V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 2203035046 AHMAD MUFLIH ADZAR 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29 2203035047 IRFAN MAULANA YUSUF 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 30 2203035049 GENTA PRASTANADIRA 15  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 31 2203035056 SIGIT MAULANA MALIK 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27,00Jumlah hadir :  26  25  15  26  31  31  31  31  31  31  31  31  31  31  31
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DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Matematika Teknik 2

4A

Tekn. Industri & Informatika

Teknik Mesin

YOS NOFENDRI, S.Pd., M.Sc Eng

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2023/2024

N.Aktif

 1 1803035026 ADITYA PRADANA PURBAYANI  76 76  76 76 B 76.00

 2 1803035047 DIMAS NUR CHOLISH IBRAHIM  78 78  78 78 B 78.00

 3 1903035008 BENIUS WALIANGGEN  71 71  71 71 B 71.00

 4 2003035028 TATA NURHUDA  82 82  82 82 A 82.00

 5 2003035045 ABDUL ROZAQ  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 6 2003035047 ADE AULIA ANFAGTUM KHAIR  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 7 2203035003 AGIL HIDAYATULLOH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 8 2203035006 RIZKY RAMDHANI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 9 2203035009 DIMAS MAHA SAPUTRA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 10 2203035012 MOHAMMAD RIZQI KERTANDI  82 82  82 82 A 82.00

 11 2203035016 MUHAMAD FADILAH RAFLI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 12 2203035017 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL  77 77  77 77 B 77.00

 13 2203035019 REYHAN MARTIN FIRNANDA  76 76  76 76 B 76.00

 14 2203035023 AHMAD AHDANI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 15 2203035024 MUHAMMAD FAQIH  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 16 2203035025 ADAM JAMAS ASSYIFA  82 82  82 82 A 82.00

 17 2203035026 TAUFIK SAPUTRA  81 81  81 81 A 81.00

 18 2203035027 RIZKI ROMADON SIREGAR  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 19 2203035028 SURI ALGHIFARI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 20 2203035029 ALFAN APRILIAN  81 81  81 81 A 81.00

 21 2203035030 MUHAMMAD IRFAN  78 78  78 78 B 78.00

 22 2203035034 CANDRA AGUNG NUGROHO  75 75  75 75 B 75.00

 23 2203035036 MUHAMMAD FAHMI NURHIDAYAT  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 24 2203035041 ARYA YUDISTIRA ADJIE  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 25 2203035042 ANDY RIANATA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 26 2203035043 MUHAMMAD ALFI ALFARIZZI  81 81  81 81 A 81.00

 27 2203035044 MUHAMMAD FATHURRAHMAN  73 73  73 73 B 73.00
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 28 2203035046 AHMAD MUFLIH ADZAR  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 29 2203035047 IRFAN MAULANA YUSUF  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 30 2203035049 GENTA PRASTANADIRA  81 81  81 81 A 81.00

 31 2203035056 SIGIT MAULANA MALIK  82 82  82 82 A 82.00

YOS NOFENDRI, S.Pd., M.Sc Eng
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